Electronic Statement

s

Westpac DIY Super Working Account

Statement Period

29 July 2022 - 31 October 2022

Account Name

NORMAN O'REILLY SUPER PTY LTD
ATF THE NORMAN OREILLY
SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer ID

9344 3718 NORMAN O'REILLY SUPER
PTY LTD

BSB Account Number

034-676 479 248

Opening Balance + $2,631.66

Total Credits + $20,235.80

Total Debits - $17,199.83

Closing Balance + $5,667.63

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

Effective Date $0 Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $9999 to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
22 Jul 2022 0.25 % 0.25 % 0.25 % 0.25 %
18 Aug 2022 0.75 % 0.75 % 0.75 % 0.75 %
20 Sep 2022 1.00 % 1.00 % 1.00 % 1.00 %
Effective Date Over
$499999
22 Jul 2022 0.25 %
18 Aug 2022 0.75 %
20 Sep 2022 1.00 %

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
29/07/22 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE 2,631.66
01/08/22 Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street 717.30 3,348.96
01/08/22  Deposit Remitter Sheng Management 1,178.78 4,527.74
01/08/22  Withdrawal Mobile 1465537 Tfr Investment 100.00 4,427.74
01/08/22  Withdrawal Mobile 1469661 Tfr Manual 1,200.00 3,227.74
03/08/22  Deposit Superchoice P/L Pc280722-194692156 254 .97 3,482.71
04/08/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001821917000833886 65.57 3,5648.28
05/08/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001822951000833886 134.43 3,682.71
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Electronic Statement

\l ' Westpac DIY Super Working Account

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction
DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

11/08/22  Deposit Pssap Redemption

651279177252811021 10,000.00 13,682.71
15/08/22 Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street 912.00 14,594.71
18/08/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001838655000833886 68.03 14,662.74
18/08/22  Withdrawal Mobile 0325760 Bpay Ipswich Ci 496.10 14,166.64
19/08/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001841235000833886 131.97 14,298.61
19/08/22  Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1182330 Ownit |

Conveyancing Trust Account Sc 179938 165.00 14,133.61

22/08/22  Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1864856 Meighan
Oreilly and Mark Norman Repayment of loan to

Smsf 20 Aug 2022 3,000.00 11,133.61
22/08/22  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan.

481508 Rpmn 2,167.00 8,966.61
26/08/22  Deposit Superchoice P/L Pc220822-176004404 690.77 9,657.38
29/08/22  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

Repayment 1,393.00 8,264.38
31/08/22 Interest Paid 3.80 8,268.18
01/09/22  Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street 108.45 8,376.63
01/09/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001855072000833886 70.49 8,447.12
02/09/22  Deposit Remitter Sheng Management 1,672.57 10,119.69
02/09/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001856468000833886 129.51 10,249.20
02/09/22  Withdrawal Mobile 0911395 Bpay Redbank St 753.91 9,495.29
08/09/22  Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1722100 Ownit

Conveyancing Trust Account 179938 22.45 9,472.84
09/08/22  Withdrawal Mobile 1550429 Bpay QLD Urban 582.18 8,890.66
156/09/22  Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street 912.00 9,802.66
15/09/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001872293000833886 72.95 9,875.61
16/09/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001874880000833886 127.05 10,002.66

19/09/22  Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1919370 Meighan
Oreilly and Mark Norman Conveyancing fee 18

Sep 2022 168.19 9,834.47
20/09/22  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

481508 Rpmn 2,167.00 7,667.47
29/09/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001888215000833886 75.41 7,742.88
29/09/22  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

Repayment 1,393.00 6,349.88
30/09/22 Interest Paid 5.89 6,355.77
30/09/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001889761000833886 124.59 6,480.36
03/10/22  Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street 454.10 . 6,934 .46
03/10/22  Deposit Remitter Sheng Management 1,307.78 8,242.24
13/10/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001904934000833886 77.87 8,320.11
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FElectronic Statement

\I’ Westpac DIY Super Working Account

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
14/10/22  Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street 610.85 8,930.96
20/10/22  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

481508 Rpmn 2,167.00 6,763.96
27/10/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001921924000833886 202.46 6,966.42
28/10/22  Withdrawal Online 1043562 Tfr Smsf Invest 32.00 6,934.42
31/10/22  Interest Paid 6.54 6,940.96
31/10/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001925661000833886 119.67 7,060.63
31/10/22  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

Repayment 1,393.00 5,667.63
31/10/22 CLOSING BALANCE 5,667.63

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

MORE INFORMATION

Further information in relation to your account, including details of product benefits and applicable fees and charges, is
available on request. That information is also contained in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) or other disclosure
document for your account. For a copy of that document, or if you have any other enquiries, you can call Telephone
Banking on 132 032 from Australia or +61 2 9155 7700 from overseas.

The above Closing Balance amount may not be the same as the balance payable to you on closure of your account
(the 'termination value'). Details of the termination value can be obtained by calling Telephone Banking on the numbers
quoted above. Further information on how to close accounts, including calculation of the termination value, is contained
in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) booklet or other disclosure document for your account.

We have an internal process for handling and resolving any problem you may have with, or complaints relating to, your
account or this product. Information about this process can be found in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) or
other disclosure document for your account, or you can contact us on 1300 130 467.

Remember, if you have a card, always keep your passcode (PIN) secret - don't tell anyone or let them see it. Never
write your passcode on your card or on anything that could be lost or stolen. If you do need to record a reminder, you
must make every effort to disguise it. You may be liable for losses if you don't protect your passcode. To help you learn
how you can protect your card against unauthorised transactions, you can find more information at
westpac.com.au/dispute. If you are a business customer, please go to westpac.com.au/businessdispute

Information for customers that have a Westpac Transaction account for personal use, and have a
Commonwealth Concession or Health Care card (Concession card).

The Westpac Choice Concession account is a transaction account designed for Concession card holders and offers no
monthly service fees, no outward dishonour fees, no account overdrawn fees and there are no informal overdrafts
(except where it is impossible or reasonably impractical for us to prevent your account from being overdrawn).

To be eligible for this account, you must have your government payments paid into the account. There is a limit of one
Westpac Choice Concession account per customer, this includes joint account holders. All account holders must be
eligible.
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Westpac DIY Super Working Account

Statement Period

29 April 2022 - 29 July 2022

Account Name

NORMAN O'REILLY SUPER PTY LTD
ATF THE NORMAN OREILLY
SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer ID

9344 3718 NORMAN O'REILLY SUPER
PTY LTD

BSB Account Number

034-676 479 248

Opening Balance +$239.72

Total Credits + $15,828.27

Total Debits - $13,436.33

Closing Balance + $2,631.66

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

Effective Date $0

to $9999
17 Mar 2020 0.01 %
22 Jul 2022 0.25 %
Effective Date Over

$499999
17 Mar 2020 0.02 %
22 Jul 2022 0.25 %

TRANSACTIONS

Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
0.01 % 0.01 % 0.01 %
0.25 % 0.25% 0.25%

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE

29/04/22
03/05/22
03/05/22
03/05/22
03/05/22
03/05/22
09/05/22

12/05/22
13/05/22
13/05/22

TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE
Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street
Deposit Remitter Sheng Management
Withdrawal Mobile 1129028 Tfr Investment
Withdrawal Mobile 1136953 Tfr Investment
Withdrawal Mobile 1147594 Tfr Investment
Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1754559 World
Wide Consulting Pty Ltd Invoice 2685
Deposit Smartsalary 001724967000833886
Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street
Deposit Smartsalary 001726288000833886

DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
239.72

176.52 416.24

1,217.90 1,634.14

1,200.00 434.14
100.00 334.14
50.00 284.14
59.99 224.15
50.81 274.96

912.00 1,186.96

149.19 1,336.15
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\I ’ Westpac DIY Super Working Account

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction
DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

16/05/22  Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1912081 World

Wide Consulting Pty Ltd Invoice 2713 14 May _

2022 276.00 1,060.15
19/05/22  Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1069654 Meighan

Oreilly and Mark Norman Redbank Disclosure

Statement 165.00 895.15
25/05/22  Withdrawal Mobile 5470090 Bpay Ipswich Ci 475.95 419.20
26/05/22 Deposit Smartsalary 001741291000833886 53.27 472.47
27/05/22 Deposit-Osko Payment 2925200 Mr Mark John

Norman Tfr super 2,500.00 2,972.47
27/05/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001742509000833886 146.73 3,119.20
27/05/22  Withdrawal Mobile 1938378 Tfr Smsf Invest 2,130.20 989.00 —.
01/06/22 Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street 91.20 1,080.20
01/06/22  Deposit Remitter Sheng Management 1,964.42 3,044.62
01/06/22  Withdrawal Mobile 9416203 Bpay Redbank St 753.91 2,290.71
02/06/22  Withdrawal Mobile 1119253 Tfr Investment 1,300.00 990.71
03/06/22  Withdrawal Mobile 8487176 Bpay Terri Sche 359.00 631.71
09/06/22 Deposit Smartsalary 001757946000833886 55.73 687.44
10/06/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001759170000833886 144.27 831.71
15/06/22 Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street 912.00 1,743.71
23/06/22 Deposit Smartsalary 001773340000833886 58.19 1,801.90
23/06/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001773582000833886 141.81 1,943.71
28/06/22  Withdrawal Mobile 1947723 Tfr Smsf Invest 1,500.00 443.71
01/07/22  Deposit Remitter Sheng Management 1,677.32 2,121.03
01/07/22 Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street 1,816.30 3,937.33
01/07/22  Deposit Superchoice P/L Pc270622-133704212 1,315.55 5,252.88
01/07/22  Withdrawal Mobile 0503575 Bpay QLD Urban 573.52 4,679.36
01/07/22  Withdrawal Mobile 1519277 Tfr Smsf Invest 666.76 4,01260
01/07/22  Withdrawal Mobile 2984407 Bpay Terri Sche 359.00 3,653.60
04/07/22  Withdrawal Mobile 1182187 Tfr Investment 1,300.00 2,353.60
07/07/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001790175000833886 60.65 2,414.25
08/07/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001791555000833886 139.35 2,553.60
15/07/22  Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street 145.40 2,699.00
20/07/22  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

481508 Rpmn 2,167.00 . | 532.00
21/07/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001806462000833886 63.11 595.11
22/07/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001807672000833886 136.89 732.00
29/07/22  Interest Paid 0.04 732.04
29/07/22  Deposit Superchoice P/L Pc250722-161789422 1,899.62 2,631.66
29/07/22 CLOSING BALANCE 2,631.66
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‘I ’ Statement Period
31 January 2022 - 29 April 2022

Westpac DIY Super Working Account Account Name
NORMAN O'REILLY SUPER PTY LTD

ATF THE NORMAN OREILLY
SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer ID

9344 3718 NORMAN O'REILLY SUPER
PTY LTD

BSB Account Number

034-676 479 248

Opening Balance + $2,595.59

Total Credits + $8,271.23

Total Debits -$10,627.10

Closing Balance + $239.72

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

Effective Date $0 Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $9999 to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
17 Mar 2020 ' 0.01% 0.01% 0.01 % 0.01%
Effective Date Over
$499999
17 Mar 2020 0.02 %

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
31/01/22 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE 2,595.59
01/02/22 Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street 614.97 3,210.56
01/02/22 Deposit Remitter Sheng Management 1,234.82 4,445.38
03/02/22 Deposit Smartsalary 001609100000833886 200.00 4,645.38
14/02/22  Withdrawal Mobile 5695607 Bpay Asic 56.00 4,589.38
15/02/22 Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street 893.76 5,483.14
16/02/22  Withdrawal Mobile 8718787 Bpay Ipswich Ci 475.95 5,007.19
17/02/22 Deposit Smartsalary 001626543000833886 36.05 5,043.24
18/02/22 Deposit Smartsalary 001627949000833886 163.95 5,207.19
21/02/22  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

481508 Rpmn 2,167.00 ' 3,040.19
28/02/22 Interest Paid 0.03 3,040.22
28/02/22  Withdrawal Mobile 6474168 Bpay Redbank St 772.73 2,267.49
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Westpac DIY Super Working Account

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE

01/03/22
01/03/22

03/03/22
03/03/22
04/03/22
07/03/22
17/03/22
21/03/22

31/03/22
31/03/22
01/04/22
01/04/22
01/04/22
04/04/22
14/04/22
14/04/22
14/04/22
20/04/22

28/04/22
29/04/22
29/04/22

TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

Deposit Remitter Sheng Management
Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan
Repayment _
Deposit Smartsalary 001643791000833886
Withdrawal Mobile 7454353 Bpay Asic
Deposit Smartsalary 001645037000833886
Deposit Ing 060810639 0711340

Deposit Smartsalary 001660940000833886
Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan
481508 Rpmn

Interest Paid

Deposit Smartsalary 001677861000833886
Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street
Deposit Remitter Sheng Management
Withdrawal Mobile 6057957 Bpay QLD Urban
Withdrawal Mobile 1971071 Tfr Investment
Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street
Deposit Smartsalary 001693956000833886
Deposit Smartsalary 001694565000833886
Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan
481508 Rpmn

Deposit Smartsalary 001708044000833886
Deposit Smartsalary 001709449000833886
CLOSING BALANCE

DEBIT

1,393.00

139.00

2,167.00

501.42
788.00

2,167.00

CREDIT

1,527.78

38.51

161.49
0.03
200.00

0.01
200.00
453.01

1,234.82

912.00
45.89
154.11

48.35
151.65

BALANCE

3,795.27

2,402.27
2,440.78
2,301.78
2,463.27
2,463.30
2,663.30

496.30

496.31

696.31
1,149.32
2,384.14
1,882.72
1,094.72
2,006.72
2,052.61
2,206.72

39.72
88.07
239.72
239.72

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more
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Electronic Statement

\' ' Statement Period
29 October 2021 - 31 January 2022

Westpac DIY Super Working Account Account Name
NORMAN O'REILLY SUPER PTY LTD

ATF THE NORMAN OREILLY
SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer ID
9344 3718 NORMAN O'REILLY SUPER
PTY LTD
BSB Account Number
034-676 479 248
Opening Balance + $4,397.51
Total Credits + $10,719.92
Total Debits  -$12,521.84
Closing Balance + $2,595.59
INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES
Effective Date $0 Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $9999 to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
17 Mar 2020 0.01% 0.01 % 0.01 % 0.01 %
Effective Date Over
$499999
17 Mar 2020 0.02 %

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
29/10/21 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE ' 4,397.51
01/11/21  Deposit Rental Results P 407 8 Hunt Street 600.73 4,998.24
01/11/21  Deposit Remitter Sheng Management 1,137.41 6,135.65
09/11/21  Deposit Ato Ato005000015614764 617.33 6,752.98
11/11/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001509503000833886 22.55 6,775.53
12/11/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001510646000833886 177 .45 6,952.98
17/11/21  Withdrawal Mobile 5004572 Bpay Ipswich Ci 475.95 ; 6,477.03
22/11/21  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

481508 Rpmn 2,167.00 4,310.03
2511721 Deposit Smartsalary 001525934000833886 24.08 4,334.11
26/11/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001527305000833886 175.92 4,510.03
29/11/21  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

Repayment 1,393.00 3,117.03
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Electronic Statement

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

Westpac DIY Super Working Account

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
30/11/21  Interest Paid 0.05 3,117.08
01/12/21  Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street 865.09 3,982.17
01/12/21  Deposit Remitter Sheng Management 2,177.48 6,159.65
09/12/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001545845000833886 25.61 6,185.26
10/12/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001547101000833886 174.39 6,359.65
15/12/21  Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street 643.76 7,003.41
16/12/21  Withdrawal Mobile 3358741 Bpay Deft Payme 794.73 6,208.68
20/12/21  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

481508 Rpmn 2,167.00 4,041.68
21/12/21  Withdrawal Mobile 0177973 Bpay QLD Urban 571.16 3,470.52
23/12/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001562716000833886 27.14 3,497.66
24/12/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001564072000833886 172.86 3,670.52
29/12/21  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

Repayment 1,393.00 2,277.52
31/12/21  Interest Paid 0.04 2,277.56
04/01/22  Deposit Remitter Sheng Management 1,234.82 3,5612.38
05/01/22  Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street 1,779.82 5,292.20
06/01/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001576190000833886 28.67 5,320.87
07/01/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001578297000833886 171.33 5,492.20
14/01/22  Deposit Rental Results T 407 8 Hunt Street 463.36 5,955.56
20/01/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001593775000833886 31.13 5,986.69
20/01/22  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

481508 Rpmn 2,167.00 3,819.69
21/01/22  Deposit Smartsalary 001594806000833886 168.87 3,988.56
31/01/22  Interest Paid 0.03 3,988.59
31/01/22  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

Repayment 1,393.00 2,595.59
31/01/22 CLOSING BALANCE 2,595.59

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more
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Electronic Statement

‘. ’ Statement Period
30 July 2021 - 29 October 2021

Westpac DIY Super Working Account Account Name
NORMAN O'REILLY SUPER PTY LTD

ATF THE NORMAN OREILLY
SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer ID
9344 3718 NORMAN O'REILLY SUPER
PTY LTD
BSB Account Number
034-676 479 248
Opening Balance + $54.91
Total Credits + $22,091.13
Total Debits -$17,748.53
Closing Balance + $4,397.51
INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES
Effective Date $0 Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $9999 to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
17 Mar 2020 0.01% 0.01 % 0.01% 0.01%
Effective Date Over
$499999
17 Mar 2020 0.02 %

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
30/07/21 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE 54.91
02/08/21  Deposit Rental Results P 407 8 Hunt Street 620.65 675.56
02/08/21  Deposit Remitter Sheng Management 1,198.34 1,873.90
06/08/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001398534000775446 200.00 2,073.90
06/08/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001398710000833886 200.00 2,273.90
13/08/21  Deposit Rental Results P 407 8 Hunt Street 893.76 3,167.66
18/08/21  Withdrawal Mobile 4080272 Bpay Ipswich Ci 475.95 2,691.71
20/08/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001414860000775446 200.00 2,891.71
20/08/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001415030000833886 200.00 3,091.71
20/08/21  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

481508 Rpmn 2,167.00 924.71
30/08/21  Withdrawal Mobile 2613121 Bpay Deft Payme 663.28 261.43
31/08/21 Interest Paid 0.01 261.44
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Electronic Statement

Westpac DIY Super Working Account

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
01/09/21  Deposit Remitter Sheng Management 1,192.84 1,454.28
03/09/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001430579000775446 200.00 1,654.28
03/09/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001430603000833886 200.00 1,854.28
06/09/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1229555 Tfr Investment 1,000.00 854.28
06/09/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1238220 Tfr Investment 200.00 654.28
16/09/21  Deposit Rental Results P 407 8 Hunt Street 844.96 1,499.24
17/09/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001446284000775446 200.00 1,699.24
17/09/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001446428000833886 200.00 1,899.24
23/09/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1986211 Tfr Smsf Invest 1,600.00 299.24
23/09/21  Withdrawal Mobile 4362462 Bpay Tax Office 259.00 40.24
01/10/21  Deposit Rental Results P 407 8 Hunt Street 589.06 629.30
01/10/21  Deposit Remitter Sheng Management 1,088.13 1,717.43
01/10/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001462163000833886 200.00 1,917.43
01/10/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1806327 Tfr Smsf Invest 600.00 1,317.43
01/10/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1818461 Tfr Investment 1,000.00 317.43
01/10/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1824348 Tfr Investment 100.00 217.43
01/10/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1836871 Tfr Investment 100.00 117.43
01/10/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1843959 Tfr Investment 100.00 17.43
04/10/21  Deposit Nab Transfer Mark to Smsf 3,000.00 3,017.43
05/10/21  Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1801124 World

Wide Consulting Pty Ltd Invoice 2465 2,200.00 817.43
05/10/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1381982 Bpay QLD Urban 723.30 94.13
15/10/21  Deposit Rental Results P 407 8 Hunt Street 463.36 557.49
15/10/21  Deposit Hesta 500000000733196849 10,000.00 10,557.49
15/10/21  Deposit Smartsalary 00147?'786000833886 200.00 10,757.49
18/10/21  Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1831905 Mark

Norman Loan repay 16 Oct 2021 3,000.00 7,757.49
20/10/21  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

481508 Rpmn 2,167.00 5,590.49
28/10/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001492511000833886 21.02 5,611.51
29/10/21  Interest Paid 0.02 5,611.53
29/10/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001493610000833886 178.98 5,790.51
29/10/21  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

Repayment 1,393.00 4,397.51
29/10/21 CLOSING BALANCE 4,397.51

We've removed some fees.

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714

We've also updated some fee names. Details at westpac.co.au!simplerfees
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Electronic Statement

‘l ’ Westpac DIY Super Working Account
TRANSACTIONS '

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
28/05/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001314602000833886 200.00 936.47
31/05/21  Interest Paid 0.01 936.48
01/06/21  Deposit Rental Results P 407 8 Hunt Street 169.40 1,105.88
01/06/21  Deposit Remitter Sheng Management 1,499.30 2,605.18
02/06/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1073528 Tfr Investment 1,200.00 1,405.18
02/06/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1082545 Tfr Investment 100.00 1,305.18
07/06/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1883867 Bpay Terri Sche 385.00 920.18
11/06/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001331234000775446 200.00 1,120.18
11/06/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001331219000833886 200.00 1,320.18
15/06/21  Deposit Rental Results P 407 8 Hunt Street 893.76 2,213.94
17/06/21  Withdrawal Mobile 2108196 Bpay Deft Payme 672.08 1,541.86
21/06/21  Deposit Canberra Centre Act 17.00 1,5658.86
24/06/21  Deposit Mr Mark John Nor 1,000.00 2,558.86
25/06/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001348131000775446 200.00 2,758.86
25/06/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001348070000833886 200.00 2,958.86
25/06/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1542890 Tfr Hamilton 2,164.32 794.54
30/06/21 Interest Paid 0.01 794.55
01/07/21  Deposit Rental Results P 407 8 Hunt Street 1,787.82 2,582.37
01/07/21  Deposit Remitter Sheng Management 2,195.78 4,778.15
01/07/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1836039 Tfr Investment 1,393.00 3,385.15
02/07/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1441111 Bpay Terri Sche 385.00 3,000.15
09/07/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001366591000775446 200.00 3,200.15
09/07/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001366800000833886 200.00 3,400.15
15/07/21  Deposit Rental Results P 407 8 Hunt Street 393.36 3,793.51
16/07/21  Withdrawal Mobile 9157913 Bpay QLD Urban 578.62 3,214.89
20/07/21  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

481508 Rpmn 2,167.00 1,047.89
23/07/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001382924000775446 200.00 1,247.89
23/07/21  Deposit Smartsalary 001383068000833886 200.00 1,447.89
29/07/21  Periodical Payment To Norman O'Reilly Loan

Repayment 1,393.00 54.89
30/07/21 Interest Paid 0.02 54.91
30/07/21 CLOSING BALANCE ' 54.91

We've removed some fees.

We've also updated some fee names. Details at westpac.com.au/simplerfees
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